18 Tel 800-433-5263
SPECIFICATIONS
Performance
Forward Flow
Accuracy:	 ±1% of full scale
	 (±1% of rate when used with
	 F6600/F6650 display)
Repeatability:	 ±0.2%

	 Temperature sensor
	 6000 PSI (414 Bar) pressure sensor
ORDERING INFORMATION
NOMINAL
PORT SIZE
FLOW
RANGE
MODEL
NUMBER SEALS TEMPERATURE PRESSURE
SAE 8 0.4 - 7 GPM F6202-F1
B  Buna N
V   Viton®
E   EPR
T   with Sensor
N   1/4 NPTF (F) Plugged
S   SAE 2 (J514) Plugged
G   G 1/4 (F) Plugged
D   SAE 4 Plugged
1  1000 PSI (69 Bar) Sensor
3   3000 PSI (207 Bar) Sensor
5   5000 PSI (345 Bar) Sensor
6   6000 PSI (414 Bar) Sensor 2
N   1/4 NPTF (F) Plugged
S   SAE 2 (J514) Plugged
F   G 1/4 (F) Plugged
SAE 12 2 - 40 GPM F6204-F
SAE 16 4 - 80 GPM F6206-F
SAE 20 8 - 160 GPM F6208-F
G 1/4 1.5 - 26 LPM F6222-F1
G 3/4 7.5 - 151 LPM F6224-F
G 1 15 - 302 LPM F6226-F
G 1-1/4 30 - 605 LPM F6228-F
Ultima Sensor Array
Simultaneously Measures Flow, Pressure and Temperature
2 Not available with Models F6208 or F6228
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
F001109 5-Point Calibration Certificate 3
F001110 10-Point Calibration Certificate 3
ACCESSORIES
3 Certificates are traceable to NIST, ISO 9001.
For information about Refer to
Digital Displays Form No. 549
Pressure Sensors Page 26
Temperature Sensor Page 27
Cables Pages 28 & 29
TRACEABLE TO NIST STANDARDS
F 6 2 2 8 - F V- G 5 	=	 G 1-1/4 ports
	 30 - 605 LPM flow range
	 0-5 VDC output
	 Viton® seals
	 G 1/4 (F) plugged temp port
	 5000 PSI (345 Bar) pressure sensor
Viton is a registered trademark of DuPont Dow Elastomers.
1 F6202-F and F6222-F require K-Factor Scaler, F5140 (see page 25), to amplify frequency signal to be compatible with Flo-tech’s F6600/F6650 Digital Displays.
Rev 08/10